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Subway Newberg
STANDARD PARTNER

Subway CARES about our customers!
Being aStandard Partner with

Hometown Xpress allows us to offer
their menus with the lowest

convenience fee possible. While their
menu prices DO reflect a small

convenience fee, it is MUCH less than
a Non Partnered Restaurant.

Sandwiches & More
All American Club

Delicious combo of oven roasted turkey,
Black Forest ham and hickory smoked

bacon. We top it off with American
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and red

onions.
6 Inch All American Club $5.93
Foot Long All American Club $10.77
FL PRO All American Pro $14.07
All American Wrap $7.69
All American Club Protein Bowl$10.77
All American Cub Salad $7.57

B.L.T.
Plus all your favorite veggies.

6 Inch B.L.T. $5.38
Foot Long B.L.T. $9.56
FL PRO B.L.T. $12.86
B.L.T. Wrap $8.02
B.L.T. Salad $6.80
B.L.T. Protein Bowl $9.56

Black Forest Ham
The Black Forest Ham sandwich is a

true classic. We add lettuce, baby
spinach, cucumbers, green peppers and

red onions to our delicious, thin-sliced
ham. Want cheese? Just ask.

6 Inch Black Forest Ham $4.72
Foot Long Black Forest Ham $8.02
FL PRO Black Forest Ham $11.32
Black Forest Ham Wrap $8.02
Black Forest Ham Salad $6.14
Black Forest Ham Protein Bowl$8.02

Buffalo Chicken
When you're looking to spice things up,

do it with Franks RedHot and buffalo
chicken.

6 Inch Buffalo Chicken $5.49
Foot Long Buffalo Chicken $9.89
FL PRO Buffalo Chicken $13.19
Buffalo Chicken Wrap $8.02
Buffalo Chicken Protein Bowl $9.89
Buffalo Chicken Salad $6.91

Chicken & Bacon Ranch
The Chicken and Bacon Ranch

sandwich is packed with tender all white
meat chicken with seasoning and

marinade, savory bacon, melty Monterey

Fresh Melts
Ham & Cheese Melt

The Ham & Cheese Melt combines Black
Forest ham, fresh tomato and American

cheese and grills them all up to create an
indulgent choice that's freshly made, too.

6 Inch Ham & Cheese Melt $4.95
12 Inch Ham & Cheese Melt $8.79

Steak & Cheese Melt
Grilled, melty and cheesy but also loaded

with fresh vegetables? The Steak &
Cheese Melt is just that, freshly made with
onions and peppers and perfectly grilled to

cover all your cravings.
6 Inch Steak & Cheese Melt $6.48
Foot Long Steak & Cheese
Melt

$11.76

Tuna Melt
100% wild-caught tuna with mayo. Fresh
onion. Melty provolone. We brought the
best ingredients together for something

that satisfies your cravings for both fresh
and savory.

6 Inch Tuna Melt $5.71
Foot Long Tuna Melt $10.32

Buffalo Chicken Melt
Packed with grilled chicken, plus just the

right amount of Frank's
RedHotï¿#ï¾#ï¿#ï¾® Buffalo sauce, a
little ranch to beat the heat and all the

veggies you can fit in there.
6 Inch Buffalo Chicken Melt $6.04
Foot Long Buffalo Chicken Melt$10.66

Chicken Bacon Ranch Melt
The Chicken & Bacon Ranch Melt brings

together the savory flavors and melty
cheese you crave with tomatoes and

spinach you can feel good about - why
compromise when you can have it all?

6 Inch Chicken Bacon Ranch
Melt

$6.48

Foot Long Chicken Bacon
Ranch Melt

$11.76

Italian B.M.T. Melt
Three craveable meats, melty cheese and
fresh veggies. It's not too good to be true,

it's the Italian B.M.T.ï¿#ï¾® Melt. Now you
can get the flavors you crave along with

the goodness of fresh tomatoes, peppers
and onions, that's a win-win.

6 Inch Italian B.M.T. Melt $5.71
Foot Long Italian B.M.T. Melt $10.32

Meatball Marinara Melt
Add some melty goodness to your

Meatball Marinara sub. Make it a Fresh
Melt and get craveable meatballs and

tangy marinara sauce topped with
American and parmesan, all grilled to

NO CONTACT DELIVERY
For the safety of both our drivers & our

customers, all deliveries will be "no
contact "delivery until further notice.

Please include any special instructions
in the comment section. Your tips are

always appreciated and can be
included at checkout OR left as cash (in

an envelope) at the door. PLEASE
ensure that your contact phone # is

correct. If we have an issue with your
order or delivery and cannot reach you,

we will have to cancel.

Tipping
****Tipping is optional, but if you plan
to tip at the door, please put a note in
the comments so we can alert your

driver. The checkout system also gives
you the option of tipping. (Drivers

receive 100% of the tip, and do
appreciate them!)

$3 DELIVERY FEE
Our delivery fee is just $3 for the first

mile and then .75 cents for each
additional mile. 100% of the delivery fee

is paid to your driver. ORDER NOW!

Utensils
Individually wrapped utensils - Includes

Napkin, Fork, Knife, Spoon, Salt &
Pepper

1 Set of Utensils $0.30
4 Sets of Utensils $1.00

Chips
Baked Lay's Original Chips $1.64
Cheetos $1.64
Nacho Cheese Doritos $1.64
Lay's Classic Chips $1.64
Miss Vickies Jalapeno Chips $1.64
Sun Chips Harvest Cheddar $1.64
Lay's BBQ Chips $1.64
Ruffles Baked Cheddar Sour
Cream Chips

$1.64

Lay's Baked BBQ Chips $1.64

Cookies
Chocolate Chip Cookie $0.87
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie $0.87
Raspberry Cheesecake Cookie $0.87
White Chocolate Chip
Macadamia Nut Cookie

$0.77

Kid's Side
Musselman's Apple Sauce $1.64
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cheddar cheese and toasted.
6 Inch Chicken & Bacon Ranch
(500 cal)

$5.93

Foot Long Chicken & Bacon
Ranch (1010 cal)

$10.77

FL PRO Chicken & Bacon
Ranch

$12.97

Chicken & Bacon Ranch Wrap $8.02
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Salad$7.35
Chicken & Bacon Ranch
Protein Bowl

$10.77

Cold Cut Combo
The Cold Cut Combo is stacked with

turkey -based meats - ham, salami and
bologna. It's topped with crisp

vegetables and served on freshly baked
bread

6 inch Cold Cut Combo $3.62
Foot Long Cold Cut Combo $6.59
FL PRO Cold Cut Combo $9.89
Cold Cut Combo Wrap $7.69
Cold Cut Combo `Salad $5.04
Cold Cut Combo Protein Bowl $6.59

Grilled Chicken
Tender grilled chicken loaded on our

Hearty Multigrain bread with your choice
of veggies. A little lettuce, tomatoes,

onions and baby spinach, and you can't
go wrong.

6 Inch Grilled Chicken $5.49
Foot Long Grilled Chicken $9.89
FL PRO Grilled Chicken $13.19
Grilled Chicken Wrap $8.02
Grilled Chicken Salad $6.91
Grilled Chicken Protein Bowl $9.89

Italian B.M.T.
This all-time Italian classic is filled with
Genoa salami, spicy pepperoni, and

Black Forest Ham. Get it made the way
you say with your favorite veggies on

freshly baked bread.
6 Inch Italian B.M.T. $5.38
Foot Long Italian B.M.T. $9.56
FL PRO Italian B.M.T. $12.86
Italian B.M.T. Wrap $8.02
Italian B.M.T Salad $7.13
Italian B.M.T. Protein Bowl $9.56

Meatball Marinara
Enjoy Italian style meatballs drenched in

irresistible marinara sauce, served on
freshly baked bread.

6 Inch Meatball Marinara $4.72
Foot Long Meatball Marinara $8.02
FL PRO Meatball Marinara $11.32
Meatball Marinara Wrap $8.02
Meatball Marinara Salad $6.14
Meatball Marinara Protein Bowl$8.02

Oven Roasted Turkey
If a classic is what you crave, our

thin-sliced Oven Roasted Turkey is the
sandwich for you. It's full of flavor and
made to order with your choice of crisp
veggies, served on our freshly baked

bread.
6 Inch Oven Roasted Turkey $5.49
Foot Long Oven Roasted
Turkey

$9.89

FL PRO Oven Roasted Turkey$13.19
Oven Roasted Turkey Wrap $8.02
Oven Roasted Turkey Salad $6.91
Oven Roasted Turkey Protein $9.89

cheesy perfection. Freshly made in front of
you.

6 Inch Meatball Marinara Melt $4.95
Foot Long Meatball Marinara
Melt

$8.79

Oven Roasted Turkey Melt
The Oven Roasted Turkey Melt is loaded
with fresh veggies like tomatoes, peppers

and onions, and grilled on our Hearty
Multigrain bread until the American cheese

is as melty and cheesy as you want it.
Cravings, covered.

6 Inch Oven Roasted Turkey
Melt

$6.04

Foot Long Oven Roasted
Turkey Melt

$10.66

Spicy Italian Melt
Spicy Italian Melt combines the

mouth-watering flavor of pepperoni, salami
and cheese grilled to melty perfection with
the feel-good flavor of spinach, tomatoes
and peppers. Guess you can have it all.

6 Inch Spicy Italian Melt $5.49
Foot Long Spicy Italian Melt $9.34

Breakfast
Black Forest Ham, Egg & Cheese

Enjoy savory Black Forest ham, melted
cheese, and egg - all on your favorite

bread. Add your choice of veggies for a
tasty way to start the day. Hello, delicious.

6 In Ham, Egg & Cheese $4.94
Foot Long Ham, Egg & Cheese $8.02
Ham, Egg & Cheese Wrap $7.69

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
6 Inch Bacon, Egg & Cheese $5.49
Foot Long Bacon, Egg &
Cheese

$9.34

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Wrap $8.02
Egg & Cheese

A classic for a reason. Our Egg and
Cheese is simply delicious. Enjoy a fluffy

egg with melted cheese. Try it toasted - It's
unbeatable.

6 Inch Egg & Cheese $7.14
Foot Long Egg & Cheese $7.69
Egg & Cheese Wrap $8.02

Steak, Egg & Cheese
No matter what side of the bed you wake
up on, you'll love this. Yummy egg with
tender and delicious steak covered in

melty cheese. That's one beautiful
breakfast.

6 Inch Steak, Egg & Cheese $5.49
Foot Long Steak, Egg &
Cheese

$9.34

Steak, Egg & Cheese Wrap $8.79

7 oz 1% Shamrock Farms Milk $2.41
7 oz Shamrock Farms
Chocolate Flavored Milk

$2.52

20 oz Barq's Rootbeer $2.52
20 oz Dasani Water $2.63
20 oz Coca Cola $2.63
20 oz Diet Coke $2.63
20 oz Gatorade Cool Bllue $2.63
20 oz Gatorade Fruit Punch $2.63
Honest Kids Super Fruit Punch $1.64
Simply Lemonade Juice $2.52
Pulp Free Simply Orange Juice $2.63
20 oz Smartwater $2.48
20 oz Sprite $2.52
16.9 oz Gold Peak Sweet Tea $2.52
20 oz Vitamin Water XXX $2.63

Acai, Blueberry & Pomegranate

Soda Cans
Drinks are supplied by Hometown

Xpress. Not refrigerated.
Pepsi-Can $1.75
Diet Pepsi-Can $1.75
Sprite-Can $1.75
A&W Root Beer-Can $1.75
Dr Pepper-Can $1.75
Minute Maid Lemonade-Can $1.75

Soda 6-Pack
Drinks are supplied by Hometown

Xpress. Not refrigerated.
Pepsi-6 pack $7.00
Diet Pepsi-6 pack $7.00
Sprite-6 pack $7.00
A&W Root Beer-6 pack $7.00
Dr Pepper-6 pack $7.00
Minute Maid Lemonade-6 pack $7.00
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Bowl
Oven Roased Turkey & Ham

Black Forest Ham AND Turkey Breast.
Load it up with all the crunchy veggies

you like on your choice of freshly baked
bread.

6 Inch Oven Roasted Turkey &
Ham

$5.38

Foot Long Oven Roasted
Turkey & Ham

$9.56

FL PRO Oven Roasted Turkey
& Ham

$12.86

Oven Roasted Turkey & Ham
Salad

$6.80

Oven Roasted Turkey & Ham
Wrap

$8.02

Oven Roasted Turkey & Ham
Protein Bowl

$9.56

Rotisserie-Style Chicken
Who doesn't love tender, juicy

rotisserie-style chicken? Especially when
it's served on our Hearty Multigrain

bread with your choice of veggies. We
like lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, and

peppers, but hey, it's your sandwich, do
what you like.

6 Inch Rotisserie-Style Chicken$5.93
Foot Long Rotisserie-Style
Chicken

$10.22

FL PRO Rotisserie-Style
Chicken

$13.52

Rotisserie-Style Chicken Wrap$8.02
Rotisserie-Style Chicken
Protein Bowl

$10.22

Rotisserie-Style Chicken Salad$7.35
Spicy Italian

A blend of pepperoni and salami, topped
with cheese. Try it with banana peppers,

or your choice of crisp veggies and
condiments served hot on freshly baked

bread.
6 Inch Spicy Italian $5.16
Foot Long Spicy Italian $8.68
FL PRO Spicy Italian $11.98
Spicy Italian Wrap $8.02
Spicy Italian Protein Bowl $8.68
Spicy Italian Salad $6.58

Steak and Cheese
Two of the most irresistible ingredients in
the world piled high onto freshly baked
bread and your choice of crisp veggies.

6 Inch Steak and Cheese $5.93
Foot Long Steak and Cheese$10.77
FL PRO Steak & Cheese $14.07
Steak & Cheese Wrap $8.79
Steak & Cheese Salad $7.35
Steak & Cheese Protein Bowl$10.77
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki

This gourmet specialty features teriyaki
glazed chicken strips topped with our
own fat free sweet onion sauce. Our
chicken strips are all-white meat with

seasoning and marinade, raised without
antibiotics. With a taste so big, you wont

believe it has less than 6g of fat!
6 Inch Sweet Onion Chicken
Teriyaki

$5.49

Foot Long Sweet Onion
Chicken Teriyaki

$9.89

FL PRO Sweet Onion Chicken
Teriyaki

$13.19
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Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki
Wrap

$8.02

Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki
Protein Bowl

$9.89

Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki
Salad

$6.91

Classic Tuna
Our tasty Tuna Sandwich is simply

sumptuous. Flaked tuna, mixed with
mayo, and your choice of fresh

vegetables, this local favorite can be
built to suit your craving.

6 Inch Tuna $5.38
Foot Long Tuna $9.56
FL PRO Tuna $12.86
Tuna Wrap $8.02
Tuna Protein Bowl $9.56
Tuna Salad $6.80

Turkey Italiano
Tender oven roasted turkey with genoa
salami, spicy pepperoni, melty American
cheese. All on freshly baked bread with
your favorite veggies and topped with

Parmesan Vinaigrette
6 Inch Turkey Italiano $5.49
Foot Long Turkey Italiano $9.89
FL PRO Turkey Italiano $13.19
Turkey Italiano Wrap $8.02
Turkey Italiano Protein Bowl $9.89
Turkey Italiano Salad $6.91

Veggie Delite
Try a delicious combination of lettuce,
tomatoes, green peppers, cucumbers
and onions with your choice of fat-free
condiments on freshly baked bread.

6 Inch Veggie Delite $5.49
Foot Long Veggie Delite $9.89
Veggie Delite Wrap $7.69
Veggie Delite Salad $5.04

Veggie Patty
On your choice of bread and smothered

with your favorite fresh veggies.
6 Inch Veggie Patty $5.49
Foot Long Veggie Patty $10.37
FL PRO Veggie Patty $13.19
Veggie Patty Wrap $8.02
Veggie Patty Salad $6.91
Veggie Patty Protein Bowl $9.89
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